
DECEMBER 2025 
RICHMOND EAST MOOSE LODGE 1947 

Mondays 
 Boot Scooters –@ 6:30 p.m. 

Pool - @ 7 p.m.  
Darts – 1ST and 3rd  Mondays @ 7 p.m. 

Tuesdays 
Texas Hold’em –  @ 7 p.m. 

Wednesdays  
TRIVIA Night - Dec 3rd , 17th  

Music Bingo Night – Dec 10th   @7:15pm   
 

Pickle Ball – Wed 6:15 pm and Sun 4pm 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 

1 2 
WOTM Chapter 
Mtg 
7:00 pm 

3 
 

4 
New Member 
Orientation  7pm 
6 pm Officers  
7 pm Membership 

5 
Dinner: Golf 

 
8 – 12 p.m. 

Steel 

6 
Claus for the 
Celebration 
(Sold Out) 

 
7pm - 
Midnight 

7 
Moose 
Legion 
Breakfast  
8:30am – 11am 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

10   
7 p.m. 

 
 

11 
  

12 
Dinner: Legion 

 
 

8 – 12 p.m. 
Dakota Kensey 

Band 

13 
ODML 148 
Mtg @ 
Tuckahoe 
 
Christmas 
Town 
Dinner in SQ – 

Music by 
Danny Kensy 

8p-11p 
14 

 
 

15 
 

16 
Legion Mtg 
6:00 p.m. 
 

17 
7 p.m. 

18 
 5:30 pm Officers 
 
7 pm Membership 

19 
Dinner: WOTM  

BLOOD DRIVE 
10am- 3pm  

 
 

8 – 12 p.m. 
Lost in the Shuffle  

20 
 

21 
    
 

22 
 

23 
 

24   7 p.m. 
 

NO QUEEN 
 

Holiday 
Hours 

11am – 5pm 

25 
 

 
Holiday Hours 

11am – 5pm 

26 
Dinner: Sports 

 
 

8 – 12 p.m. 
Ironhorse Outlaws 

27 
 

28 
 
 

29 30 

5:30–7:30pm 

31   
NO QUEEN 
 

SQ closed 
@8 

   

Happy Hour Weekdays from 4 – 7:30 p.m. 
 


