DECEMBER 2025

RICHMOND EAST MOOSE LODGE 1947

Mondays

Boot Scooters -@ 6:30 p.m.

Pool - @ 7 p.m.

Darts – 1ST and 3rd Mondays @ 7 p.m.

Tuesdays

Texas Hold'em – @ 7 p.m.

Wednesdays

TRIVIA Night - Dec 3rd , 17th
Music Bingo Night - Dec 10th @7:15pm

Pickle Ball – Wed 6:15 pm and Sun 4pm

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
--------	--------	---------	-----------	----------	--------	----------

Join us for NCAA and NFL Football

	1	2 WOTM Chapter Mtg 7:00 pm	3	4 New Member Orientation 7pm 6 pm Officers 7 pm Membership	5 Dinner: Golf 8 – 12 p.m. Steel	Claus for the Celebration (Sold Out) 7pm - Midnight
7 Moose Legion Breakfast 8:30am – 11am	8	9	7 p.m.	11	12 Dinner: Legion 8 – 12 p.m. Dakota Kensey Band	13 ODML 148 Mtg @ Tuckahoe Christmas Town Dinner in SQ – Music by Danny Kensy 8p-11p
14	15	16 Legion Mtg 6:00 p.m.	7 p.m.	18 5:30 pm Officers 7 pm Membership	19 Dinner: WOTM BLOOD DRIVE 10am- 3pm 8 – 12 p.m. Lost in the Shuffle	20
21	22	23	24 7 p.m. NO QUEEN Holiday Hours 11am – 5pm	MERRY CHRISTMAS Holiday Hours 11am – 5pm	26 Dinner: Sports 8 – 12 p.m. Ironhorse Outlaws	27
28	29	Technology Tuesday 5:30–7:30pm	31 NO QUEEN SQ closed @8			

Happy Hour Weekdays from 4 – 7:30 p.m.